
(Per Semester)

55,000

55,000

43,000

43,000

67,500

50,000

50,000

40,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

Hostel Fee Structure for Boys & Girls 

44,500

31,250

Three-Sharing Non-AC

Four-Sharing Non-AC

67,500

55,000

55,000

Two-Sharing AC

Two-Sharing Air Cooled Room

Three-Sharing AC

(Per Semester)

Courses Offered & Fee Structure

Hostel & Transport Fee will be revised annually upto 5%.

Fees Include (Accommodation + Mess).Note:-
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