



ST. ANDREWS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

GURUGRAM - Delhi (NCR)

Phn.No. : 8505937772 | Email : admissions@saitm.org | Website : www.saitm.ac.in

Approvals, Affiliations & Accreditation



AICTE
All India Council
of Technical
Education



PCI
Pharmacy
Council
of
India



COA
Council
of
Architecture



MDU
Maharshi Dayanand
University
(A Grade State
University
Accredited by NAAC)



PBDSUHS
Pandit Bhagwat Dayal
Sharma University of
Health Sciences, Rohtak



HSBTE
Haryana State
Board of
Technical Education



GU
Gurugram
University



NBA
NBA Accredited
(Computer Science
& Engineering)

Courses Offered & Fee Structure

Courses	Duration	Eligibility	Course fee (Per Semester)
1. Bachelor of Technology (All Branches)	4 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in Physics, Mathematics and Any one Chemistry/Biology /Inf.Tech./Comp.Science/EGD in 12th Standard or D.Voc., Diploma in Eng.3year	₹ 55,000
2. Bachelor of Technology (All Branches) - Lateral Entry	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in 3 year Diploma or B.Sc.	₹ 55,000
3. Bachelor of Business Administration	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in 12th standard or 3 year Diploma.	₹ 43,000
4. Bachelor of Computer Application	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in 12th standard or 3 year Diploma.	₹ 43,000
5. Master of Business Administration	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination	₹ 67,500
6. Master of Technology (Computer Science & Engineering)	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination and any one course (MCA, BTECH, MSC).	₹ 50,000
7. Master of Computer Application	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination.	₹ 50,000
8. Diploma in Pharmacy	2 Years	Candidate shall have passed 12th Examination with Physics, Chemistry & any one (Biology, Mathematics).	₹ 40,000
9. Bachelor in Pharmacy	4 Years	Candidate shall have passed 12th Examination with Physics, Chemistry & Any one (Biology, Mathematics).	₹ 55,000
10. Bachelor in Pharmacy- Lateral Entry	3 Years	Passed in D.pharma Course	₹ 55,000
11. Bachelor of Architecture	5 Years	Qualified NATA Examination and Minimum aggregate of 45% in Physics , Mathematics Any one (Chemistry/Biology/Inf. Tech./Comp. Science/EGD) in 12th Standard Or Diploma-3 year and JEE MAINS 2 examination	₹ 55,000

Hostel Fee Structure for Boys & Girls

Hostel Type	(Per Semester)
Two-Sharing AC	₹ 67,500
Two-Sharing Air Cooled Room	₹ 55,000
Three-Sharing AC	₹ 55,000
Three-Sharing Non-AC	₹ 44,500
Four-Sharing Non-AC	₹ 31,250

Note:- ★ Fees Include (Accommodation + Mess).

★ Hostel & Transport Fee will be revised annually upto 5%.